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GORDON Nigel
BLAKE Cherie
STEADMAN Craig
CVETNIC Zeljko
BLAKE Mark
FOSTER Brett
CARNICELLI Osca
GINGER Craig
LAND Glenn
SIEBERT Dickie
FOWLES Kenny
OVENS Leon
MATHIOU Chris
HOLMES Glen
LASLETT Brent
FERRARI Peter
MILLER Geoff
KROCZEK Phil
PARKE Craig
HOLMES Errol
FAYLE Guy
PERRY Bob
HOLMES Melissa
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2018 Pistol Australia National Championships

Action Pistol - Open
23-27 Sep 2018

QLD Warwick

VIC NEPS

QLD Toowoomba
Vic Yarra

VIC NEPS

QLD ChildersR&PC
WA Kalamunda
NSW Blacktown
NSW Blacktown

VIC Ballarat

NSW Blacktown

SA Adelaide P &S C
QLD Warwick

NT Darwin

SA Pt. MacDonnell
WA Kalamunda

ACT SSPC (ACT) Maj
WA Whiteman Park
Vic Yarra

NT Darwin

ACT SSPC (ACT) Maj
QLD City of Brisbane
NT Darwin

Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
High Master
Super High Master
Master

Super High Master
High Master
Super High Master
High Master
Sharpshooter

High Master

Master

Practical

480
476
478
476
476
480
478
480
474
473
471
478
476
478
478
469
475
472
474
480
473
478
473

39
35
37
32
36
44
39
32
36
38
33
40
32
37
37
29
35
29
33
35
30
36
24

Barricade

480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
478
476
480
480
478
460
480
480
478

45
46
40
45
47
47
46
45
47
48
48
48
46
48
45
30
44
42
39
38
40
38
36

Moving Target

478
480
478
478
478
471
472
470
474
472
474
465
467
464
473
473
462
474
473
474
467
469
466

35
32
36
43
36
29
28
32
29
31
32
18
25
22
29
28

25

28
26
27
21
20
26

F-Plates

480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
470
480
480
470
470
480
470
460
470

115
48
48
48
48

144
97

149
90
62
48
54
61
57
47
48
70
47
47
48
47
46
47

TOTAL
1918
1916
1916
1914
1914
1911
1910
1910
1908
1905
1905
1903
1903
1902
1899
1898
1897
1896
1895
1894
1890
1887
1887

X's

167
161
161
168
167
168
161
157
160
165
161
154
151
165
158
135
152
146
145
148
138
140
133

Lx Status Category

56
62
59
56
62
64
57
51
52
62
61
61
53
58
57
42
52
54
53
52
48
53

46
-

Il
/

Female

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

CaMS*Coombs
NRC 00481
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

SCHRADER Steve
WILSON Don
TWISELTON Atige
BLAKEY Bryan
CRKOVNIK Juro
RICHARDSON John
JEKEL Linda
CASHMORE Don
GREEN Robert
MATHIOU Bruce
JONES Bob
BURNS Jackson
HAYES Brenton
MILLAR Dennis
GREEN Jordan
HALL Allan
MCGRATH Philip
ANDREWS Ray
MACKIEWICZ Anita
RENZOW Peter
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2018 Pistol Australia National Championships

Action Pistol - Open
23-27 Sep 2018

NSW St. lves
Vic Yarra
WA Kalamunda

QLD Toowoomba

SA Adelaide P& SC
NSW Orana Pistol Clu

WA Whiteman Park

WA Kalamunda

NSW Mt. Lindsay P C

QLD Murrumba
WA Kalamunda

ACT SSPC (ACT) Maj
SA Adelaide P &S C

NT Darwin

NSW Mt. Lindsay P C

Vic Yarra

QLD Toowoomba

WA Cockburn Freman

VIC Geelong

Vic Yarra

Super High Master
Master

Master

Master

High Master
Master
Sharpshooter
Super High Master
Master

Master

Master

Master

High Master
Master
Sharpshooter
Expert
Sharpshooter
Marksman

Super High Master

Master

Practical

480
460
464
468
471
476
437
411
446
454
470
468
455
458
418
435
345
436

0

0

2/2

39
24
17
19
30
30
22
29
16
22
13
27
23
24
11
1

3
6
_7
0
0

Barricade

480
480
480
480
480
472
478
480
444
451
474
480
464
420
457
455
472
251

0

0

47
40
40
41
46
33
22
48
23
13
33
43
33
33
25
26
26

5

0

0

Moving Target

476
465
464
458
465
438
466
465
461
457
438
429
426
399
422
410
369
426

0

0

19
26
21
15
25
14
23
25
27
21
1
13
19
16
12

7
10
12

0

0

F-Plates

450
480
470
470
450
480
470
470
460
440
410
400
430
480
460
420
340
400

0

0

45
48
47
47
45
48
47
47
46
44
41
40
43
48
46
42
34
40

0

0

TOTAL X's

1886
1885
1878
1876
1866
1866
1851
1826
1811
1802
1792
1777
1775
1757
1757
1720
1526
1513

0

0

150
138
125
122
146
125
114
149
112
100
98
123
118
121
94
88
76
64
0

0

o,

Lx Status
56

48

43

41

52

42

38 *
57

34

29

29

45

37

40

24 *
23

25

14

0 DNS
0 DNS

Category

Female

Newcomer
Female

. Senior

. Senior

Junior

. Senior

. Senior

Junior Newcomer
. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

Female

~rnl Coombs
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Super High Master

1

0w 0o~ O ;o bk wWw N

P e v BT OS] v T T RS RS
~N O g A WN - O

18

High

O g AW N =

Final Re

GORDON Nigel
BLAKE Cherie
STEADMAN Craig
CVETNIC Zeljko
BLAKE Mark
FOSTER Brett
CARNICELLI Osca
GINGER Craig
SIEBERT Dickie
FOWLES Kenny
OVENS Leon
MATHIOU Chris
LASLETT Brent
MILLER Geoff
PARKE Craig
SCHRADER Steve
CASHMORE Don
MACKIEWICZ Anita

Master

LAND Glenn
HOLMES Glen
KROCZEK Phil
HOLMES Errol
PERRY Bob
CRKOVNIK Juro
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2018 Pistol Australia National Championships

QLD Warwick

VIC NEPS

QLD Toowoomba
Vic Yarra

VIC NEPS

QLD ChildersR & P
WA Kalamunda
NSW Blacktown
VIC Ballarat

NSW Blacktown
SA Adelaide P & S
QLD Warwick

SA Pt. MacDonnell
ACT SSPC (ACT)M
Vic Yarra

NSW St. lves

WA Kalamunda
VIC Geelong

NSW Blacktown
NT Darwin

WA Whiteman Park
NT Darwin

QLD City of Brisban
SA Adelaide P & S

Action Pistol - Open
23-27 Sep 2018

Practical

480
476
478
476
476
480
478
480
473
471
478
476
478
475
474
480
411

0

39
35
37
32
36
44
39
32
38
33
40
32
37
35
33
39
29

0

Practical

474
478
472
480
478
471

36
37
29
35
36
30

Barricade

480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
478
480
478
480
480

0

45
46
40
45
47
47
46
45
48
48
48
46
45
44
39
47
48

0

Barricade

480
480
480
460
480
480

47
48
42
38
38
46

Moving Target ~ F-Plates
478 35 480 115
480 32 480 48
478 36 480 48
478 43 480 48
478 36 480 48
471 29 480 144
472 28 480 97
470 32 480 149
472 31 480 62
474 32 480 48
465 18 480 54
467 25 480 61
473 29 470 47
462 25 480 70
473 26 470 47
476 19 450 45
465 25 470 47

0 0 0 0

Moving Target
474 29 480 90
464 22 480 57
474 28 470 47
474 27 480 48
469 20 460 46
465 25 450 45

F-Plates

TOTAL
1918
1916
1916
1914
1914
1911
1910
1910
1905
1905
1903
1903
1899
1897
1895
1886
1826

TOTAL
1908

1902
1896
1894
1887
1866

X's
167
161
161
168
167
168
161
157
165
161
154
151
158
152
145
150
149
0

X's

160
155
146
148
140
146

)

L'x Status
56

62
59
56
62
64
57
51
62
61
61
53
57
52
53
56

57

Category

Female

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

0 DNS Female

L'x Status
52

58
54
52
53
52

7
XVCE“

Category

. Senior

Larcl Coombs
NRC 00481
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2018 Pistol Australia National Championships

Action Pistol - Open
23-27 Sep 2018

(&)

ngh MaSter Practical Barricade  Moving Target F-Plates TOTAL X's L'’x Status Category
7 HAYES Brenton SA Adelaide P & S 455 23 464 33 426 19 430 43 1775 118 37 _Senior
MaSter Practical Barricade  Moving Target F-Plates TOTAL X's L'x Status Category
1 FERRARI| Peter WA Kalamunda 469 29 476 30 473 28 480 48 1898 135 42
2 HOLMES Melissa NT Darwin 473 24 478 36 466 26 470 47 1887 133 46 Female
3 WILSON Don Vic Yarra 460 24 480 40 465 26 480 48 1885 138 48
4 TWISELTON Atige WA Kalamunda 464 17 480 40 464 21 470 47 1878 125 43 Eaiials
5> BLAKEY Bryan QLD Toowoomba 468 19 480 41 458 15 470 47 1876 122 41
6 RICHARDSON John NSW OranaPistolC 476 30 472 33 438 14 480 48 1866 125 42 Newcomer
7 GREEN Robert NSW Mt. Lindsay P 446 16 444 23 461 27 460 46 1811 112 34
8 MATHIOU Bruce QLD Murrumba 454 22 451 13 457 21 440 44 1802 100 29
9 JONES Bob WA Kalamunda 470 13 474 33 438 11 410 41 1792 98 29 . Senior
10 BURNS Jackson ACT SSPC (ACT)M 468 27 480 43 429 13 400 40 1777 123 45 Junior
11 MILLAR Dennis NT Darwin 458 24 420 33 399 16 480 48 1757 121 40 _ Senior
12 RENZOW Peter Vic Yarra 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 o DNS
Expert Practical Barricade  Moving Target F-Plates TOTAL X's L'x Status Category
1T HALL Allan Vic Yarra 435 13 455 26 410 7 420 42 1720 88 23 . Senior
Sha rpShOOter Practical Barricade Moving Target  F-Plates ~ TOTAL X's  L'x Status Category
1 FAYLE Guy ACT SSPC (ACT)M 473 30 480 -40 467 21 470 47 1890 138 48 *
2 JEKEL Linda WA Whiteman Park 437 22 478 22 466 23 470 47 1851 114 38 *  Female
3 GREEN Jordan NSW Mt. Lindsay P 418 11 457 25 422 12 460 46 1757 94 24 * Junior Newcomer
4 MCGRATH Philip QLD Toowoomba 345 6 472 26 369 10 340 34 15626 76 25 . Senior
Marksman Practical  Baricade Moving Target ~ F-Plates ~ TOTAL X's  L'x Status Category
1 ANDREWS Ray WA Cockburn Frem 436 7 251 5 426 12 400 40 1513 64 14 _Senior
Carol Coombs
NRC 00481
Final Results 27 Oct 2018 13:00 212
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. Senior
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CVETNIC Zeljko
FOWLES Kenny
OVENS Leon
PERRY Bob
CASHMORE Don
JONES Bob
HAYES Brenton
MILLAR Dennis
HALL Allan
MCGRATH Philip
ANDREWS Ray

Female

1

2
3
4
5

BLAKE Cherie
HOLMES Melissa
TWISELTON Atige
JEKEL Linda
MACKIEWICZ Anita

Junior

1

BURNS Jackson

Final Results 27 Oct 2018 13:00

2018 Pistol Australia National Championships

Yarra

Blacktown
Adelaide P& S C
City of Brisbane
Kalamunda
Kalamunda
Adelaide P& SC
Darwin

Yarra
Toowoomba

Cockburn Fremantle

NEPS

Darwin
Kalamunda
Whiteman Park
Geelong

SSPC (ACT) Majura

Action Pistol - Open

23-27 Sep 2018

Practical

476
471
478
478
411
470
455
458
435
345
436

476
473
464
437

468

32
33
40
36
29
13
23
24
13

35
24
17
22

27

Barricade

480
480
480
480
480
474
464
420
455
472
251

480
478
480
478

480

45
48
48
38
48
33
33
33
26
26

46
36
40
22

43

Moving Target

478
474
465
469
465
438
426
399
410
369
426

480
466
464
-466

429

43
32
18
20
25
11
19
16

7
10
12

32
26
21
23

13

F-Plates

480
480
480
460
470
410
430
480
420
340
400

480
470
470
470

400

48
48
54
46
47
41
43

48,

42
34
40

48
47
47
47

40

TOTAL

1914
1905
1903
1887
1826
1792
1775
1757
1720
1526
1513

1916
1887
1878
1851

1777

X's

168
161
154
140
149
98
118
121
88
76
64

161
133
125
114

123

L'x Status

56
61
61
53
57
29
37
40
23
25
14

62
46
43
38

45

DNS

A

Category

. Senior
. Senior
. Senior
. Senior
. Senior
. Senior
. Senior
. Senior
. Senior
. Senior

. Senior

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Junior

Carol Coombs
NRC 00481

Q7101 99%,



2018 Pistol Australia National Championships
B Action Pistol - Open
N 23-27 Sep 2018

Practical Barricade  Moving Target F-Plates TOTAL X's L'x Status Category

Junior Newcomer

1 GREEN Jordan Mt. Lindsay P C 418 11 457 25 422 12 460 46 1767 94 24 * Junior Newcomer
Newcomer
1 RICHARDSON John Orana Pistol Club 476 30 472 33 438 14 480 48 1866 125 42 Newcomer

€arol Coombs
NRC 00481

/@{jé\ A0 1215
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. Senior

AW N -

—

Super High Master
CVETNIC Zeliko
FOWLES Kenny
OVENS Leon
CASHMORE Don
High Master
PERRY Bob

2 CRKOVNIK Juro
3 HAYES Brenton

Master

JONES Bob
MILLAR Dennis

Expert

HALL Allan
Sharpshooter
MCGRATH Philip
Marksman
ANDREWS Ray

Final Results 27 Oct 2018 13:00

Action Pistol - Open

23-27 Sep 2018

Practical
Yarra 476
Blacktown 471
Adelaide P& S C 478
Kalamunda 411
City of Brisbane 478
Adelaide P& S C 471
Adelaide P& S C 455
Kalamunda 470
Darwin 458
Yarra 435
Toowoomba 345
Cockburn Fremantle 436

Barricade

32
33
40
29

36
30
23

13
24

13

3/4

480
480
480
480

480
480
464

474
420

455

472

251

45
48
48
48

38
46

33

33
33

26

26

Moving Target

478
474
465
465

469
465
426

438
399

410

369

426

F-Plates
43 480
32 480
18 480
25 470
20 460
25 450
19 430
11 410
16 480
7 420
10 340
12 400

2018 Pistol Australia National Championships

TOTAL X's

48 1914 168
48 1905 161
54 1903 154
47 1826 149
46 1887 140
45 1866 146
43 1775 118
41 1792 98
48 1757 121
42 1720 88
34 1526 76
40 1513 64

L'x Status

56
61
61
57

53
52
37

29
40

23

25

14

. Senior
. Senior
. Senior

. Senior

. Senior
. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior

. Senior




2018 Pistol Australia National Championships
Action Pistol - Open
23-27 Sep 2018

Practical Barricade  Moving Target F-Plates TOTAL X's L'x Status Category

Female
Super High Master
BLAKE Cherie NEPS 476 35 480 46 480 32 480 48 1916 161 62 Farrds
2 MACKIEWICZ Anita Geelong 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O O DNS Female
Master
1 HOLMES Melissa Darwin 473 24 478 36 466 26 470 47 1887 133 46 Faitiae
2 TWISELTON Atige Kalamunda 464 17 480 40 464 21 470 47 1878 125 43 Earrafs
Sharpshooter _
1 JEKEL Linda Whiteman Park 437 22 478 22 466 23 470 47 1851 114 38 *  Female
Junior
Master
T BURNS Jackson SSPC (ACT) Majura 468 27 480 43 429 13 400 40 1777 123 45 junior

Junior Newcomer

Sharpshooter “ _
1 GREEN Jordan Mt. Llndsay PC 418 11 457 25 422 12 460 46 1757 94 24 % Junior Newcomer
Newcomer
Master
1 RICHARDSON John Orana Pistol Club 476 30 472 33 438 14 480 48 1866 125 42 Néwcaitier
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